
New Student
DoctorateTuition and Fees
 Winter 2017/Summer 2018

Doctor of Nursing (online only)

Credits Tuition
Technology 

Fee
Distance Ed 

Fee
Education 

Services Fee
Program 

Fee Total
1 credit 650.00$       27.00$      97.50$       64.00$        100.00$  938.50$       
2 credits 1,300.00$    54.00$      195.00$     128.00$      100.00$  1,777.00$    
3 credits 1,950.00$    81.00$      292.50$     192.00$      100.00$  2,615.50$    
4 credits 2,600.00$    108.00$    390.00$     256.00$      100.00$  3,454.00$    
5 credits 3,250.00$    135.00$    487.50$     320.00$      100.00$  4,292.50$    
6 credits 3,900.00$    162.00$    585.00$     384.00$      100.00$  5,131.00$    
7 credits 4,550.00$    189.00$    682.50$     448.00$      100.00$  5,969.50$    
8 credits 5,200.00$    216.00$    780.00$     512.00$      100.00$  6,808.00$    
9 credits 5,850.00$    243.00$    877.50$     576.00$      200.00$  7,746.50$    
10 credits 6,500.00$    270.00$    975.00$     576.00$      200.00$  8,521.00$    
11 credits 7,150.00$    297.00$    1,072.50$  576.00$      200.00$  9,295.50$    
12 credits 7,800.00$    324.00$    1,170.00$  576.00$      200.00$  10,070.00$  

Doctor of Public Administration (online only)

Credits Tuition
Technology 

Fee
Distance  
Ed Fee

Education 
Services Fee Total

1 credit 625.00$       27.00$      93.75$       64.00$        809.75$       
2 credits 1,250.00$    54.00$      187.50$     128.00$      1,619.50$    
3 credits 1,875.00$    81.00$      281.25$     192.00$      2,429.25$    
4 credits 2,500.00$    108.00$    375.00$     256.00$      3,239.00$    
5 credits 3,125.00$    135.00$    468.75$     320.00$      4,048.75$    
6 credits 3,750.00$    162.00$    562.50$     384.00$      4,858.50$    
7 credits 4,375.00$    189.00$    656.25$     448.00$      5,668.25$    
8 credits 5,000.00$    216.00$    750.00$     512.00$      6,478.00$    
9 credits 5,625.00$    243.00$    843.75$     576.00$      7,287.75$    
10 credits 6,250.00$    270.00$    937.50$     576.00$      8,033.50$    
11 credits 6,875.00$    297.00$    1,031.25$  576.00$      8,779.25$    
12 credits 7,500.00$    324.00$    1,125.00$  576.00$      9,525.00$    

Doctor of Education

Credits Tuition
Technology 

Fee
General 

Fee Total
1 credit 625.00$       27.00$      $87.00 739.00$       
2 credits 1,250.00$    54.00$      $174.00 1,478.00$    
3 credits 1,875.00$    81.00$      $261.00 2,217.00$    
4 credits 2,500.00$    108.00$    $348.00 2,956.00$    
5 credits 3,125.00$    135.00$    $435.00 3,695.00$    
6 credits 3,750.00$    162.00$    $522.00 4,434.00$    
7 credits 4,375.00$    189.00$    $609.00 5,173.00$    
8 credits 5,000.00$    216.00$    $696.00 5,912.00$    
9 credits 5,625.00$    243.00$    $783.00 6,651.00$    
10 credits 6,250.00$    270.00$    $783.00 7,303.00$    
11 credits 6,875.00$    297.00$    $783.00 7,955.00$    
12 credits 7,500.00$    324.00$    $783.00 8,607.00$    

In-State



New Student
DoctorateTuition and Fees
 Winter 2017/Summer 2018

Doctor of Clinical Psychology

Credits Tuition
Technology 

Fee
General 

Fee Total
1 credit 650.00$       27.00$      $87.00 764.00$       
2 credits 1,300.00$    54.00$      $174.00 1,528.00$    
3 credits 1,950.00$    81.00$      $261.00 2,292.00$    
4 credits 2,600.00$    108.00$    $348.00 3,056.00$    
5 credits 3,250.00$    135.00$    $435.00 3,820.00$    
6 credits 3,900.00$    162.00$    $522.00 4,584.00$    
7 credits 4,550.00$    189.00$    $609.00 5,348.00$    
8 credits 5,200.00$    216.00$    $696.00 6,112.00$    
9 credits 5,850.00$    243.00$    $783.00 6,876.00$    
10 credits 6,500.00$    270.00$    $783.00 7,553.00$    
11 credits 7,150.00$    297.00$    $783.00 8,230.00$    
12 credits 7,800.00$    324.00$    $783.00 8,907.00$    


